



Proposal # 1125 16 REVISED

Date 11/21/2025
Project Curtis Park
Owner City of University Park

Bid Items	Description	Unit	QTY	Unit Cost	Total Cost
101	Mob	LS	1.00	19,500.00	19,500.00
102	Temp Erosion Control	LS	1.00	11,500.00	11,500.00
103	Traffic Control & signage	LS	1.00	7,250.00	7,250.00
104	Misc Item - Dewater	LS	1.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
105	Clear & Grub	AC	0.20	5,398.00	1,079.60
106	Tree Removal	EA	2.00	1,000.00	2,000.00
107	Irrigation Repair	HD	10.00	1,000.00	10,000.00
108	Remove Existing Retaining Wall	LF	157.00	100.00	15,700.00
109	Excavation	CY	491.00	45.00	22,095.00
110	6" Top Soil	SY	1,000.00	8.00	8,000.00
111	18" Rock Riprap	SY	17.00	100.00	1,700.00
112	Concrete Modular Block Wall	SY	135.00	815.00	110,025.00
113	Cast-in-Place Concrctete Leveling Pad	CY	42.00	710.00	29,820.00
114	Gabion Mattress	CY	36.00	435.00	15,660.00
	Reinforced Concrete Sidewalk (AS NEEDED) 100				
115	sy	SY	10.00	194.00	1,940.00
116	Install Sod (AS NEEDED) 1,000sy	SY	10.00	30.00	300.00
117	Crushed Rock Backfill	CY	133.00	130.00	17,290.00

TOTAL \$289,859.60

OWNER CONTINGENCY \$25,000.00

GRAND TOTAL \$314,859.60